Product Change Notification
107173 - 01
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

No impact to customer is projected. However, standard validation at
customer site is highly recommended
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Pre Change
Product Code
 Pre Change
MM#
 Pre Change
TA
 Pre Change
PBA
 Post Change
MM#
 Post Change
TA
 Post Change
PBA
 BSA2BB  888099  D56803-007  D29137-714  890676  D56803-008  D29137-715
 BSA2VBB  888100  D60287-007  D52032-714  890678  D60287-008  D52032-715
 BSA2SASBB  888102  D57131-005  D57587-714  890680  D57131-006  D57587-715
 S5000VSASATA  885885  D57139-007  D29137-714  885885  D57139-008  D29137-715
 S5000VSA4DIMM  885886  D57134-007  D52032-714  885886  D57134-008  D52032-715
 S5000VSASCSI  885888  D57140-007  D29137-714  885888  D57140-008  D29137-715
 S5000VSASAS  886310  D57136-005  D57587-714  886310  D57136-006  D57587-714
Reference Documents / Attachments:
Document: Location #:
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: